.~
- Originat
i [‘—r& R
Tax Invoice
GSTIN : 06AAICB6245M12D
Bikanervala Private Limited
g:ll;;slpzld Place of Buslness Ground and First Floor, GF-3 Mall, NH-2, SEGTOR 20A, Faridabad, Haryana, 121007
9 Address Ground Floor(2520 Sq. Mir)& Basamonl(6330 Sq. Mir) Plol No.2260-2275,Phase II, Industrial
Area,Rai, Sonipat, HARYANA -131020
Phone No: 01-11-47008700
E-Mnll:, Waebslto :, , FSSAI No:
Billed To : [Involce No.: BRTI24-003233
TFS (R&R Works) Pvt., Ltd.(Banur-Supply) Dated : 20/05/24 Time; 10:02:58 PM
BollywoodGullyKaralaVillageChandigarh Placo of Supply:-  Punjab
RoyaleCityBanur Ship to :-BollywoodGullyKaralaVillageChandigarh
City :-Banur RoyaleCityBanur
State :-Punjab, Code :- 03 Postcode: 140603 Phone no.:
PhoneNo . City :- Banur State/UT Name :- Punjab
GSTIN  03AADCT1597R1ZR Cust Type Registered State/UT Code : - 03
iS-No |Description HSNISAC [unit [Nameof |No.of |Qty Per|Total Rate Per | Amount  |Disc(%) [GST (Appf:(’()
Code Contalner |Container|Contai |Quantity [Contalne INR (%) |WtinKgs
ner (Unit) r INR
//1 Chatnl Hari 21039090 [KGS. [P SYRUP 4.00] 1.00 4] 116.95 467.80]  0.00] 12.00 4.00
j 2 |Chatni Lal BCC 21039090 |KGS. |Packet 5.00] 1.00 5] 142.33 71165/  0.00] 12.00 5.00
3 |Aloo Tikki 80g 21069099 |NOS.[CONTAIN 1.00] 24.00 24] 314.64 314.64|  0.00| 12.00 2.04
R1
g |4 |Bhaji For Pao Bhaji 20049000 |KGS.|[CONTAIN 4.00[ 1.00 4] 192.03 768.12[  0.00| 12.00 4.00
14 . : R3
Chana Math 500g 21069099 [KGS. [Packet 3.00] 0.50 1.5] 7067 212,00]  0.00] 18.00 1.50
q 5 |Rajma SF 21069099 |KGS.[CONTAIN 6.00] 1.00 6] .131.64 789.84|  0.00] 18.00 6.00
R
7~ |Dal Makhani Base 20049000 |KGS. [P SYRUP 5.00] 1.00 5] 201.25 1,006.25]  0.00] 12.00 5.00
V/B Chana Masala Indian 21069099 [KGS.[CONTAIN 1000 1.50 15| 258.87 2,588.70|  0.00] 12.00] 15.00
1l R
| 8~ [Paneer Butter Masala Base  [21069099 [KGS.[CONTAIN 2.00[ 1.00 2| 25973 519.46]  0.00| 18.00 2.00
R3
/w Shahi Paneer Base 21069099 |KGS.|CONTAIN 6.00] 1.00 6] 291.08 1,746.48]  0.00] 18.00 6.00
R3
}/Aloo Sabji For Puri 21069099 [KGS. [CONTAIN 2.00[ 1.00 2| 147.84 29568  0.00[ 12.00 2.00
1 R
|12 |Golgappa 6pcs Alta 21069099 |PKT |CRATE1 1.00] 16.00 16] 184.16 184.16]  0.00] 18.00 0.48
13 |Golgappa 6pcs suzi 21069099 JPKT |CRATE1 1.00] 16.00 16] 309.60 309.60 0.00] 18.00 0.80
| 14 |Raj Kachori Base 21069099 [NOS.|MT1 1.00] 36.00 36] 352.80 352.80]  0.00] 18.00 1.01
J-15_IBread Pav Bun Frozen 19059080 |NOS.|Packet 6.00] 4.00 24| 5072 304.32] 0.0 0.00 216
Dosa Atta Dough 21069099 [KGS. [Packet 15.00] 1.00 15]  77.01 1,155.15]  0.00] 5.00]  15.00
1417 |Chatni Coconut 21039090 [KGS.|P SYRUP 3.00] 1.00 3| 146.98 440.94|  0.00] 12.00 3.00
Chatni Tomato 21039090 [KGS. |P SYRUP 3.00] 1.00 3| 136.04 408.12]  0.00] 12.00 3.00
Sambhar 21069099 [KGS. |Packet 15.00] 1.00 15| 107.63 1,61445| 0.00f 18.00] 1500
2D |idii Dough 21069099 [KGS. |CONTAIN 1.00] 230 23| 214.38 214.38] 0.00] 5.00 2.30
R1
At 21_|Bread Kuicha Frozen 18059090 NOS. [Packet 4.00{ 4.00 16] 3172 126.88] 0.00] 0.00 0.96
72 [Butter Salted 500g Pack 04051000 [KGS. |Packet 2,00f 0.50 1] 203.30 406.60]  0.00] 12.00 1.00
2‘ 23 [Matar Kulcha Boiled 500g  [21069099 [KGS. [CONTAIN @ 0.50 15[ 4925 147.75]  0.00] 12.00 1.50
\/‘ R7
/24 |Vada Atta 21069099 [KGS. |Kilo 2.00] 1.00 2| 152.44 304.88 0.00] 5.00 2.00
25 |Bhalla 259 21069099 [NOS.[CONTAIN 3.00 30.00 90| 162.00 486.00[  0.00[ 18.00 2.88
A R1
76 [Emii Pani 500g Outlet 11063010 [KGS. [Packet 1.00] 0.50 0.5] 44.15 44.15]  0.00] 0.00 0.50
L 77 |Samosa Masala Stuffing 21069099 |KGS. |Kilo 2.00] 1.00 2| 177.98 355.96]  0.00] 12.00 2.00
] Dahi Papdi 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 1,00f 1.00 1] 186.56 186.56[  0.00] 12.00 1.00
29-1Premix Bhatura 21069099 |[KGS. [Packet 10.00f 1.00 10| 40.88 408.80]  0.00] 18.00] 10.00
1‘//30' Blkano Harapani Masala 09042229 [KGS. |Packet 3.001 0.10 03| 2515 75.44 0.00| 5.00 0.30
100g 20kg
3% |Bikano Lal Pani Masala 350g |09042229 [KGS. [Packet 3.00] 035 1.05] 37.62 112,85  0.00] 5.00 1.05
[ 32 [Premix Bhalla Cold 09042229 [KGS. [Packet 2,00] 0.25 0.494| 1536 3071] 0.00] 5.0 0.49
33 _|Premix Bhalla Hot ~ |09042229 [KGS. [Packet 2.00] 037 0.748] 27.07 5415  0.00] 5.00 0.75
Can Pepsi 300m| 22021010 |NOS.|Carton 2.00] 24.00 48| 514.32 1,028.64]  0.00] 40.00 0.00
jﬁj&oﬁndl Salted 400g 21069099 [KGS., |Packet 2.00] 0.40 0.8] 84.16 168.32 6.00] 12.00 0.80
[ 26 [Flavour Bikano 200ml 33010080 L [Packet 1.00] 0.20 0.2] 154.88 164.88]  0.00| 18.00 0.20
Invoice No. BRTI24-003233 PageNo. 1 of 3
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Name of  [No.of _ |Qty Par [Total Rate P"" Al:l':; nt pizals) ?/ST wtp&r:(xgs
Contalnor |Contalnor|Contal %l:‘al:\)tlty ::tmg no
.[Packet 1.00 rwr1.00 ( 1 4587 4587  0.00{ 0.00 109
ai 6 Pc Outlot Packet 8.00] 10.00 Boj 8500 = o.gg g.gg 48:82
Malal Rag, |Packet =4 00[ 6.00 24| 169.86 679.44 0.00 o T
NOS. [Packot YArpo|  6.00 20| 04.25 377.00f 0. . -
Dos KGS_ [Packat .00]1.00 5| 177.68 ggg;‘g ggg ggg 2.00
Qrion Kachor Stufing Wi ﬁg‘s’ Ko _ 200[ {20 2| ez il
41Sub Total KGS, [Puckot 1.00{ _ 0.60 06 79.12 79.12]  0.00{ 18.00 172222
EW, 184'00&1[’ Total 21,875.46
Pay:xirl\al"'ll'zj:ns 301780170511 Sales Goods Discount 0.00
Advance 63.40
Shipment Method Line Discount 4,60
GR No. 1 Inv. Discount Amount s
Name of Transporter: Own Vehicla (HO) :;TSS:OC\?;L{LOB 21,812.07
Transporter's address New Delhi CGST 0.00
Driver Name RAKESH SGST 0.00
Vehicle Type CANTER UTGST 0.00
Vehicle No. DLOLWE973 IGST 2,910.77
Remarks: 12 PIC+2 MT+2 CJS GST Cess 123.44
Ext Document No STORE+NAMKEEN+CNC OK Total Amount 24i846.28
TCS @ 0.000 % 0.00
Rounded Off -0.28
Grand Total ( Incl. of GST) 24,846.00
Amountin Words :  INR TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY SIX RUPEES AND ZERO PAISA ONLY
GST Taxable Value CGST SGSTIUTGST IGST CESS Total Tax
Summarry
HSNSACC Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount Amount
ode % % % %
04051000 406.60 0.00 0.00 12.00 48.79| 0.00 48.79
09042229 273.15| 0.00 0.00 5.00 13.66] 0.00 13.66
11063010 44.15| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18059090 431.20| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20049000 1,774.37 0.00 0.00 12.00 212.92| 0.00 212.92
21038090 2,028.51| 0.00 0.00 12.00 243.42| 0.00 243.42
21068099 3,410.85] 0.00 0.00 5.00 170.54| 0.00 170.54
21069099 4,882.61| 0.00 0.00 12.00 585.92| 0.00 585.92
21069099 7,331.24( 0.00 0.00 18.00 1319.62| 0.00 1319.62
22021010 1,028.64| 0.00 0.00 28.00 288.02| 12.00 123.44 411.46
25010090 4587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33019090 154.88| 0.00 0.00 18.00 27.88| 0.00 27.88
Total 21,812.07 2910.77 123.44 3034.21
CONTAINER Container No.  |Container Name |Contalner Quantity Container Quantity Returned
SUMMARY
#P2494 Plastic Crate (Milk) 2.00
#U0028 Plastic Crate 10.00
#U0746 Tray S.S With Lid 2.00
304 18X18X8 Inch
C/s Carton 2.00
CONTAINR CONTAINR 18.00
CONTAINR1 CONTAINR1 5.00
CONTAINR3 CONTAINR3 12.00
CONTAINR7 CONTAINR7 3.00
CRATE1 CRATE1 2.00
KGS. Kilo 6.00
MT1 MT1 1.00
P SYRUP P SYRUP 15.00
PKT Packst 100.00
Total 178.00
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TES (R&R WORKS) PVTLTD,
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Transaction No. :
PO Number
Transaction Dae :
Invoice Number
Involce Date :
Delivery Note :

User :
Store Name :
Direct Issue To :

Vendor Name :

Address :

State :

Contract Details ;
TIN Number :
GSTIN Number :
Vendor Code :
Account No.@1 :
IFSC Code@1 :
Bank Address@l :

T

SEd0y

)

[po-sai

:

l.‘.h—t\*-lﬂ!-i 10:30 am

=

[BRT124-003233

_

]

[21-05-2024

L

=

Mn:ndcr Kumar

|

Gully

Main Store - Bollywood

o

Bikanervala Private
Limited

A-28 Lawrence

Delhi,North

Road,Industrial Area,New

[Delhi

[13-09-2023 - 13-09-2025 |

]

[07AAICB6245M1ZB

(V0000540

[BKNVFPHOC6105

[HDFC0000158

[undcﬁncd

J
|
|
|
|
|
|

about:blank

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Deployment : ITFS Bollywood Gully
Deployment Address : IKarala Bollywood Gully
| Unit el Oth Grand
: tem n ] er 1
# Name Code Unit Price Quantity| Sub Total Rate A;::(;;,;" Taxes Discount Total
1 |BKN 168 |KGS(1000GR){116.95 4| 467.80000] 12%]  56.136 - 0.00] 52393
READYMADE
GREEN
CHUTNEY
KG
2 |BKN 167 |KGS(1000GR)[142.33 5| 711.65000] 12%]|  85.398 - 0.00] 797.048
READYMADE
RED
115



'm.

10:33 AM
CHUTNEY
KG

3

BKN

REA[)YMA])F.
ALOO TIKK]
80GM NO

about:blnnk

—'\
W\C‘(NNOS)

RIEN(Y]

314,64000

12%

37,7568

0.00

352.3968

BKN
READYMADE
BHAJ KG

154

KGS(1000GR)

192.1

_—

76920000

1 2%

92.304

0.00

861.504]

BKN
READYMADE
CHANA
MOTH

S00GM

PAC(S00GR)

70.67

L)

212.01000

8%

3810618

0.00

250.1718

BRKN
READYMADE
RAIMAKG

157

KGS(1000GR)

131.64

=

)

78984000

18%

142.1712

0.00

932.0112

BKN
READYMADE
GRAVY DAL
MAKHANI
BASE KG

126

KGS(1000GR)

201.25

w

1006.25000

|2"0

120.75

0.00

1127

BKN
READYMADE
CHANA
MASALA
1.5KG

1720

PAC(1500GR)

258.87

2588.70000

12%

310.644

0.00

2899.344

BKN
READYMADE
GRAVY
PANEER
BUTTER
MASALA
BASE KG

1717

KGS(1000GR)

259.73

519.46000

18%

93.5028

0.00

612.9628

10

BKN
READYMADE
GRAVY
SHAHI
PANEER
BASE KG

159

KGS(1000GR)

291.08

1746.48000

18%

314.3664

0.00

2060.84

11

BKN
READYMADE
ALOO SABJI
KG

174

KGS(1000GR)

147.84

295.68000

12%

35.4816

0.00

331.1616

12

BKN CHAAT
PANI PURI
ATTA RAW
NO

129

PAC(100NOS)

11.51

16

184.16000

18%

33.1488

0.00

217.3088

13

BKN CHAAT
PANI PURI
RAWA RAW
NO

136

PAC(100NOS)

19.35

16

309.60000

18%

55.728|

0.00

365.328

14

BKN
READYMADE
RAJ
KACHORI
BASE NO

144

PAC(36NOS)

352.8

352.80000

18%

63.504

0.00

416.30

15

BKN BREAD
PAV BUN

272

FROZEN NO

NOS(INOS)

12.72

24

305.28000

0.00

305.28

about:blank
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24, 10:33 AM

' 16|BKN DOSA

ATTADOUGH

17

D
2096

y i e s Sa o e

_\.h
KGS(1000GR)

about:blank

717.01

15

1155.15000] 5%

57.7575

S
0.00{1212.9075%

BKN

149

KGS(1000GR)

146.98

440.94000] 12%

52.9128

0.00

493.8528

READYMADE
CHUTNEY
TOMATO KG

160

KGS(1000GR)

136.04

w

408.12000( 12%

48.9744

0.00

457.0944

19

BKN
READYMADE
SAMBHAR
KG

155

KGS(1000GR)

107.63

15

1614.45000{ 18%

290.601

0.00

1905.051

20

BKN
READYMADE
IDLI BATTER
2.3KG

163

PAC(2300GR)

214.38

214.38000f 5%

10.719

0.00

225.099

21

BKN BREAD
KULCHA
FROZEN
PACK

161

PAC(4NOS)

31.72

126.88000 -

0.00

126.88

22

BKN BUTTER
SALTED
500GM

247

PAC(500GR)

203.3

406.60000] 12%

48.792

0.00

455.392

23

BKN
READYMADE
BATTER
VADA KG

186

KGS(1000GR)

152.44

304.88000] 5%

0.00

320.1 2-'*

24]|BKN

READYMADE
BHALLA
25GM NO

166

PAC(30NOS)

162

486.00000{ 18%

87.48

0.00

573.44

25|BKN

READYMADE
TAMARIND
WATER
S00GM

1718

PAC(500GR)

44.4]

44.41000 -

0.00

44.41

26|BKN

READYMADE
STUFFING
MASALA
FOR SAMOSA
KG

271

KGS(1000GR)

177.98

(3]

355.96000] 12%

427152

0.00

398.6752

27

BKN
READYMADE
DAHI PAPADI
KG

1453

KGS(1000GR)

186.56

186.56000] 12%

223872

0.00

208.9472

28

BKN ATTA
BHATURA
KG

1939

KGS(1000GR)

40.88

10

408.830000( 18%

73.584

0.00

482.38~T

29

BKN
MASALA
POWDER
HARAPANI
BIKANO
100GM

145

PAC(100GR)

25.15

75.45000f 5%

0.00

79.2225

30

BKN
MASALA

179

POWDER

about:blank

PAC(350GR)

37.62

112.86000] 3%

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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124, 10:33 AM |
LALPAN] about:blank

BIKANO
350GM

HWﬁ
MIX
BHALL o 170

COLD 256
\
32 BKN PREMIX B7
X2
BHALLA i
H
HOT 370Gy

33|SOFT DRIN

PEPS] CANK 1027
300ML
MRP60-
34

g‘églg]f)llAAT 140 |PAC(400GR) | 84.16 2| 168.32000] 12%| 18.72392 [12.28736]174.75656
KHARA
400GM

35|BKN 468
FLAVOUR
200ML

36BKN SALT 225 [KGS(1000GR)| 45.87 1| 45.87000] - - 1 o000 4587
BLACK/

KALA
NAMAK KG

37[BKN SWEET |1755 [PAC(10NOS) | 85 8| 680.00000] 5% 34 1 0.00 714
RASGULLA

10PC

38|BKN SWEET |1750 PAC(6NOS) |169.86 4] 679.44000] 5%| 33.972 - 0.00] 713.412
RASMALAI

6PC

39|BKN 213 |KGS(1000GR)|216.21 2| 432.42000] 18%] 77.8356 - 0.00] 510.2554
READYMADE

ALOO
MASALA
GRAVY FOR
DOSA KG

40|BKN 266 |PAC(500GR) | 98.06 2| 196.12000] 18%]| 35.3016 - 0.00] 231.421€
READYMADE
STUFFING
ONION
KACHORI
W/O ONION
500GM

41|BKN CHANA |2107 |PAC(S00GR) | 79.12 1} 79.12000| 18%| 14.2416 - 0.00 93.361
500GM

42|BKN 173 |PAC(500GR) | 49.26 3| 147.78000] 12%]| 17.7336 - 0.00] 165.5134
READYMADE
GREEN PEAS
BOILED
S00GM

43|BIKANERI  |2629 [KGS(1000GR)|177.68 5| 888.40000] 12%]100.21152
BHUJIA 1KG

44|BKN SWEET |1746 [PAC(6NOS) | 94.25 4| 377.00000] 5% 18.85 - 0.00] 395.8%
MALAI
RASGULLA
6PC

L
NOS(INOS) 15.36 32.256

30.72000f 5% 1.536 - 0.00

[ 3]

PAC(370GR) | 27.07 3| 54.14000] 5%| 2.707 | o000] 56847

NOS(INos) [ 21.43 481028.64000] 28%| 288.0192|123.4368 0.00] 1440.094

o0

PAC(200ML) [154.88 1| 154.88000| 18%| 27.8784 . 0.00] 182.7584

53.3041935.30752

Sub Total Amount: | 21877.84000

about:blank &5
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724, 10:33 AM I

‘blank
Discount Amount ; about:blan

T e 5 w ]
otal Tax ; _w § Grub Hub ( Bollywood Gully 55 R3Q Works | P
Taxable Amoun ; 21813 Adjolning Chandigarh Roale City, Cha
2.2480¢
Grand Toal - VilgaKoraly, P - 0601
Grand Tot . TWenty Four thousand
otal In Wordy ; Eight hundred nnd Forty
Six only
—_— .
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other t.w{g‘1
IGST 129%, 909100864 1090.92104 1090.92104 .
IGST 18Y%, 7486.14 1347.5052 1347.5052
GST 0% 522.44 0 0 :
1GST 5% 3684.02 184.201 184,201 i
CESS 12% 1028.64 123.4368 0 123.4368
1GST 28% 1028.64 288.0192 288.0192 .
515
about:blank

e e - e i PIYUIVG 1YW, DN 1Z49-UUILID rage No. 1 o 9

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



IL

about:blank

'_ TFS Bollywood Gully
Transaction No.: [RT-37 J
Transaction Date: [EOS-ZOM 10:34 all
PO No.: [PO-501 ]
StockEntry No.: SE-497 J
_ Main Store -
Store Name: Bollywood Gully
Store UID: l-' _]
Bikanervala Private__‘
Vendor Name: Limited
GSTIN Number:  [07AAICB6245M1 ZB |
User: Virender Kumar _J
Item | HSN/SAC Unit Sub
# Item N i i T:
em ame Code| Code Uni Price Quandy Total Conment o
READYMADE expired lave
Y oREENPEAS |17 | PAC(500GR)| 49.26 3|147.78|not - 17.7336
BOILED 500GM mentione
on packd
Mfg.&
BKN SWEET expired lavel
2|MALAI 1746 |- PAC(6NOS) |94.25 4]  377|not 18.85
RASGULLA 6PC mentioned on
pack
Sub Total Amount: | 524.78000|
Discount Amount: I -]
Total Amount: | 524.78000|
Total Tax: I 36.5836l
Grand Total: 561.36360
about:blank 111
Involce No.  BRTI24-003233 PageNo. 1 of 3
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Page No:1 1

Credit Note
:_'IOIC7893
FS (R&R Work
S) Pvt. L
g°"yw°°.dGulIyKaralavm;gé(gﬁ nur-Supply) Bikanervala Private Limited
oyaleCityBanur andigarh Ground Floor(2520 Sq.Mtr)3 Basement
Banur 140603 (6338 Sq.Mtr) Plot No.2269-2275,Phase Il,
z%c.);.}e No. . Industrial Area,Rai
N. 03AA Sonipat, 131029
DCT1597R1ZR Phone No. : 91-11-47006700
GSTIN. : 06AAICB6245M1ZD
FSSAINo:
Credit Memo No. BRBRPSC2405-901
Original Invoice No. BRTI24-003232
Dated 29 May 2024
External Doc.No. BRTI24-003233
Apply-to Doc. No. BRTI24-003232
GR NO.
SNo. |Description
HSN/SAC| Quantity | Unit of Base Unit Unit Price| Disc. %| GST Amount
Measure %
1 |Matar Kulcha Boi Code
a Boiled 500g 121069099 1.50[ KGS. 1.50|KGS. 9850  0.00| 12.00{  147.75
2 |Malai ’ i
alai Rasgulla 5 Pc Outlet 21069099 400|  PKT 20.00|NOS. 9425  000| 500 377.00
3 IR
GUH O 1.00] NOS. 1.00 033|000 0.00 0.00
INR Sub Total 524.75
. Line Discount 0.00
Remark : Inv. Discount Amount 0.00
Other Charges 0.00
Taxable Value 524.42
CGST 0.00
SGST 0.00
IGST 36.58
UTGST 0.00
GSTCess 0.00
TCS Amount 0.00
Rounding Off -0.33
INR FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE RUPEES AND ZERO PAISA ONLY Total Amount 561.00
GST Taxable Value CGST SGST/UTGST IGST CESS Total Tax
Summ
arry .
Amount| Rate % Amount| Rate % Amount| Rate % Amount Rate % Amount Amount
0.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
377.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 18.85 0.00 18.85
147.75 0.00 0.00 12.00 17.73 0.00 17.73
Total 524,42 36.58 36.58
This is to inform you that today we have credited your account with a sum of
E.&O.E

INR 561.00 on account of details given above.
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